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Check Register by Selected Date

Check Check Employee Employee Gross Amount Net Amount Current Was Check Chk

Number Date Number Name Direct a Direct Stat

Deposit Deposit

Status

31636 08/11/23 600200 Charles Bittner 3,521.01 2,454.70 Active Y R

31637 08/11/23 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,350.45 1,411.86 Active Y R

31638 08/11/23 601270 Brittany A. White 1,674.10 1,087.63 Active Y R

31639 08/11/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,674.10 1,246.94 Active Y R

31640 08/11/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,117.31 1,434.87 Active Y R

31641 08/11/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,837.30 1,237.38 Active Y R

31642 08/11/23 601460 Benjamin T. George 10,257.04 6,436.02 Active Y R

31643 08/11/23 601465 Donivan D. South 2,667.32 1,927.57 Active Y R

31644 08/11/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,805.24 1,998.38 Active Y R

31645 08/11/23 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,743.28 1,278.83 Active Y R

31646 08/11/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,625.21 1,897.06 Active Y R

31647 08/11/23 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,286.69 1,762.71 Active Y R

31648 08/11/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,428.00 1,121.92 Active Y R

31649 08/11/23 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,040.87 1,506.54 Active Y R

31650 08/11/23 610415 Chase M. Tustin 1,935.00 1,498.08 Active Y R

31651 08/11/23 610420 Andre D. Thompson 1,935.00 1,400.40 Active Y R

31652 08/11/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,027.13 Active Y R

31653 08/11/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,640.21 1,966.50 Active Y R

31654 08/11/23 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,637.60 1,263.54 Active Y R

31655 08/11/23 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 2,000.30 1,368.21 Active Y R

31656 08/11/23 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,165.30 1,539.96 Active Y R

31657 08/11/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,074.52 2,158.95 Active Y R

31658 08/11/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,980.26 1,725.27 Active Y R

31659 08/11/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,915.98 1,443.32 Active Y R

31660 08/11/23 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,045.28 1,271.90 Active Y R

31661 08/11/23 800905 Kase W. Karch 1,014.00 736.43 Active Y R

31662 08/11/23 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,117.50 1,541.46 Active Y R

31663 08/11/23 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,165.23 Active Y R

31664 08/11/23 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,274.88 968.27 Active Y R

31665 08/11/23 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.60 739.54 Active Y R

31666 08/11/23 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,200.00 952.77 Active Y R

31667 08/11/23 910820 George A. Sharper 1,280.00 1,012.12 Active Y R

31668 08/11/23 910825 Zackary T. Haskin, Jr 960.00 886.56 Active Y R

31669 08/11/23 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,845.18 1,227.76 Active Y R

31670 08/11/23 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 1,807.68 Active Y R

31671 08/11/23 900305 James M. Pogue 1,275.85 999.08 Active Y R

31672 08/11/23 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 409.94 Active Y R

31673 08/11/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,140.46 Active Y R

31674 08/11/23 910815 Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R

31675 08/11/23 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,768.30 1,298.19 Active Y R

31676 08/11/23 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,732.42 1,918.85 Active Y R

31677 08/11/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,269.23 2,396.57 Active Y R

31678 08/11/23 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,221.90 1,714.74 Active Y R

31679 08/11/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 1,080.00 833.94 Active Y R

31680 08/11/23 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,519.80 1,112.74 Active Y R
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31681 08/11/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,376.46 948.07 Active Y R

31682 08/11/23 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,445.66 1,056.13 Active Y R

31683 08/11/23 910819 Felicia Condry 1,317.50 1,009.89 Active Y R

31684 08/11/23 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,120.00 884.38 Active Y R

31685 08/11/23 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,940.60 1,313.49 Active Y R

31686 08/11/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,862.86 1,440.73 Active Y R

31687 08/11/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,298.75 878.93 Active Y R

31688 08/11/23 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,278.24 3,090.08 Active Y R

31689 08/11/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,031.91 Active Y R

31690 08/11/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,062.30 Active Y R

31691 08/11/23 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,107.68 1,231.61 Active Y R

31692 08/11/23 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,056.73 Active Y R

31693 08/25/23 600200 Charles Bittner 3,521.01 2,454.72 Active Y R

31694 08/25/23 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,525.97 1,545.32 Active Y R

31695 08/25/23 601270 Brittany A. White 1,674.10 1,087.61 Active Y R

31696 08/25/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,674.10 1,246.94 Active Y R

31697 08/25/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,154.81 1,462.70 Active Y R

31698 08/25/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,837.30 1,237.35 Active Y R

31699 08/25/23 601465 Donivan D. South 2,229.75 1,602.94 Active Y R

31700 08/25/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,646.03 1,895.07 Active Y R

31701 08/25/23 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,326.75 1,008.53 Active Y R

31702 08/25/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,061.63 1,526.64 Active Y R

31703 08/25/23 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,987.67 2,282.75 Active Y R

31704 08/25/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,802.85 1,400.03 Active Y R

31705 08/25/23 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,114.58 1,561.23 Active Y R

31706 08/25/23 601499 Kasie N. Murdock 71.20 65.76 Active Y R

31707 08/25/23 610415 Chase M. Tustin 1,890.00 1,464.68 Active Y R

31708 08/25/23 610420 Andre D. Thompson 1,935.00 1,400.40 Active Y R

31709 08/25/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,027.14 Active Y R

31710 08/25/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,494.44 1,858.35 Active Y R

31711 08/25/23 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,424.00 1,101.08 Active Y R

31712 08/25/23 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,798.90 1,218.80 Active Y R

31713 08/25/23 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,165.30 1,539.94 Active Y R

31714 08/25/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,074.52 2,158.94 Active Y R

31715 08/25/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,595.04 1,475.30 Active Y R

31716 08/25/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,915.98 1,443.33 Active Y R

31717 08/25/23 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,045.29 1,271.91 Active Y R

31718 08/25/23 800905 Kase W. Karch 728.00 672.30 Active Y R

31719 08/25/23 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,117.50 1,541.47 Active Y R

31720 08/25/23 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,165.25 Active Y R

31721 08/25/23 801285 Brad M. Holifield 660.00 586.78 Active Y R

31722 08/25/23 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,228.80 934.09 Active Y R

31723 08/25/23 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.61 739.54 Active Y R

31724 08/25/23 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,200.00 952.77 Active Y R

31725 08/25/23 910820 George A. Sharper 1,280.00 1,012.12 Active Y R
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31726 08/25/23 910825 Zackary T. Haskin, Jr 480.00 443.28 Active Y R

31727 08/25/23 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,845.18 1,227.76 Active Y R

31728 08/25/23 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 1,807.68 Active Y R

31729 08/25/23 900305 James M. Pogue 1,292.00 1,011.07 Active Y R

31730 08/25/23 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 409.95 Active Y R

31731 08/25/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,140.45 Active Y R

31732 08/25/23 910815 Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R

31733 08/25/23 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,768.30 1,298.17 Active Y R

31734 08/25/23 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,545.19 1,779.95 Active Y R

31735 08/25/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,391.83 2,487.53 Active Y R

31736 08/25/23 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,570.24 1,973.16 Active Y R

31737 08/25/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 1,120.00 863.62 Active Y R

31738 08/25/23 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,818.51 1,334.35 Active Y R

31739 08/25/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,376.46 948.09 Active Y R

31740 08/25/23 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,244.80 907.10 Active Y R

31741 08/25/23 910819 Felicia Condry 1,317.50 1,009.89 Active Y R

31742 08/25/23 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,162.00 915.54 Active Y R

31743 08/25/23 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,940.60 1,313.50 Active Y R

31744 08/25/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid 2,131.41 1,639.97 Active Y R

31745 08/25/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,298.75 878.92 Active Y R

31746 08/25/23 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,278.24 3,090.08 Active Y R

31747 08/25/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,031.91 Active Y R

31748 08/25/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,062.30 Active Y R

31749 08/25/23 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,107.69 1,231.60 Active Y R

31750 08/25/23 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,056.73 Active Y R

Grand totals 220,794.39 156,579.91

Total checks 115

****** End of Report *********


